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Smoking one $5 pack of cigarettes a day for . . .

Costs of Smoking

1 Week

2 Months

6 Months

1 Year

2 Years

3 Years

4 Years

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

$35

$300

$900

$1,825

$3,650

$5,475

$7,300

Rice maker or 
movie tickets for 
the family

Karaoke machine 

Week at the beach 
with family or 
money to send 
home to relatives

Computer

Semester of college 
tuition 

Car  
down payment

House  
down payment
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